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Moderate = 152

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1

Intro I

14
11

14 (14) 15 14
11

14 (14)

S-Gt

5

14
11

14 (14) 15 14
11

14 (14)
11 14

10

13 14 10 14 13 14
14

11
14 (14) 15 14

11
14

16

Intro II

(14)
14

11

2

14

5

(14)

13

4

14

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

23

Intro III

13

10

1

14

5

(13)

13

4

14

5

30

37
First Verse 

44
Pre Chorus

51
Second Verse

58
Chorus

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

65

72
Intro III Again

79
Third Verse

86
Pre Chorus

93
Fourth Verse

100
Chorus

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

107

114

121
Pre Solo

128
Solo

135

142

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

149

156
Intro Again

163
Chorus

170

177

183

14
11

14 (14) 15 14
11

14 (14) 14
11

14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

188

(14) 15 14
11

14 (14)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


